
Client

Date

Scale

Description

Site

Drawing

Reference

Drawn By

Crabtree_Designs@outlook.com

124 Alderney Road
Erith

DA8 2JD

Ms D Deering

All measurements to be checked on site

1.70m

1.70m

3.
41

m

13
.7

0m

2.
40

m

1.98m

5.
50

m

1.20m

4.
70

m

6.60m

4.
00

m

6.00m

6.
10

m

0.80m

G.I.A
58.234 m2

Kitchen Living
31.536 m2

Hall
4.986 m2

Bathroom
5.800 m2

Bedroom
13.271 m2

Garden
84.525 m2

Bike Shed
3.300 m2

Storage
1.020 m2

Area over 2.5m
45.408 m2

Garden
82.126 m2

New 1 bedroom
detached dwelling
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